
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (70% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
704 

21 
767 
733 
797 
788 
747 
711 
707 

73 
70 

718 
771 
715 
708 
710 
716 

701 
702 

Name 
Mihajlo Mladenovic (SRB) 
Marko Blazhevski (MKD) 
Miha Fabijan (SLO) 
Luka Grm (SLO) 
Janez Preša (SLO) 
Nikola Jancic (SRB) 
Nik Poljanec (SLO) 
Jaka Štuflek (SLO) 
Andrea Zanforlin (IT) 
Bojan Šeme (SLO) 
Matic Preša (SLO) 
Thomas Ventoruzzo (IT) 
Zal Rezar (SLO) 
Andrea Benini (IT) 
Andrea Basso (IT) 
Pietro Fedon (IT) 
Luka Glazer (SLO) 

Nik Štefancic (SLO) 
Mauro Simoni (IT) 

Class 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 
Twingo 

Twingo 
Twingo 

Club 
LEMA RACING 
AKK SITI 
AŠD NOVO MESTO 
BA MOTORSPORT 
AŠD NOVO MESTO 
LEMA RACING 
BA MOTORSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
S&C 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
S&C 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

LEMA RACING 
S&C 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Total Tm 
14:14.789 
14:14.885 
14:15.263 
14:15.886 
14:15.916 
14:22.838 
14:23.081 
14:23.498 
14:38.844 
14:39.669 
14:43.274 
14:44.761 
14:45.044 
14:46.153 
14:46.369 
14:47.091 
14:49.482 

4:54.798 

Diff 

0.096 
0.474 
1.097 
1.127 
8.049 
8.292 
8.709 

24.055 
24.880 
28.485 
29.972 
30.255 
31.364 
31.580 
32.302 
34.693 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.096 
0.378 
0.623 
0.030 
6.922 
0.243 
0.417 

15.346 
0.825 
3.605 
1.487 
0.283 
1.109 
0.216 
0.722 
2.391 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
WARNING FLAG CAR #70 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CARS #708 AND #715 AT T8 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
INCIDENT INVOLVING CARS #716 AND #747 AT T16 UNDER INVESTIGATION 
INCIDENT AT T8 NO FURTHER ACTION 
CAR #716 +10 SECONDS DUE TO CAUSING COLLISION AT T16 
WARNING FLAG CAR #788 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 
CAR #788 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Margin of Victory 

0.096 

Avg. Speed 

106,788 

Best Lap Tm 

2:19.701 

Best Speed 

108,901 

Best Lap by 

797 - Janez Preša (SLO) 

 

Printed: 11/11/2023 18:12:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Sprint Series / MPM 

Sprint Series - Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:51:23 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

11/11/2023 17:40 

Race Director
Fondacci Fabrizio

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Tassinari Marino

Commissario Sportivo
Zerbini Luigi

Car 716 +10 sec due to decision n.35




